General Purpose Relays
Power Relays
T9G series, DC coil 30A PCB Relay  (Continued)
11-2017, Rev. 1117
© 2017 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification

only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Datasheets and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of
the ‘Definitions’ section, available at
Datasheets, product data, ‘Definitions’ sec-
tion, application notes and all specifications
are subject to change.
4
Potter & Brumfield
Product Code Enclosure Contacts Mounting Contact Material Coil Part Number
T9GV5L14-5 Flux-proof plastic case (requires
mounting code 1 or 2)
1 CO pcb terminals AgSnO 5VDC 1558660-1
T9GV5L14-9 AgSnO 9VDC 1558660-2
T9GV5L14-12 AgSnO 12VDC 1558660-3
T9GV5L14-15 AgSnO 15VDC 1558660-4
T9GV5L14-18 AgSnO 18VDC 1558660-5
T9GV5L14-22 AgSnO 22VDC 1558660-6
T9GV5L14-24 AgSnO 24VDC 1558660-7
T9GV5L14-48 AgSnO 48VDC 1558660-8
T9GV5L14-110 AgSnO 110VDC 1558660-9
T9GV1L14-5 1 NO AgSnO 5VDC 1558661-1
T9GV1L14-9 AgSnO 9VDC 1558661-2
T9GV1L14-12 AgSnO 12VDC 1558661-3
T9GV1L14-15 AgSnO 15VDC 1558661-4
T9GV1L14-18 AgSnO 18VDC 1558661-5
T9GV1L14-22 AgSnO 22VDC 1558661-6
T9GV1L14-24 AgSnO 24VDC 1558661-7
T9GV1L14-48 AgSnO 48VDC 1558661-8
T9GV1L14-110 AgSnO 110VDC 1558661-9
T9GV2L14-5 1 NC AgSnO 5VDC 1558662-1
T9GV2L14-9 AgSnO 9VDC 1558662-2
T9GV2L14-12 AgSnO 12VDC 1558662-3
T9GV2L14-15 AgSnO 15VDC 1558662-4
T9GV2L14-18 AgSnO 18VDC 1558662-5
T9GV2L14-22 AgSnO 22VDC 1558662-6
T9GV2L14-24 AgSnO 24VDC 1558662-7
T9GV2L14-48 AgSnO 48VDC 1558662-8
T9GV2L14-110 AgSnO 110VDC 1558662-9
T9GV5L24-5 1 CO pcb + QC AgSnO 5VDC 1558670-1
T9GV5L24-9 AgSnO 9VDC 1558670-2
T9GV5L24-12 AgSnO 12VDC 1558670-3
T9GV5L24-15 AgSnO 15VDC 1558670-4
T9GV5L24-18 AgSnO 18VDC 1558670-5
T9GV5L24-22 AgSnO 22VDC 1558670-6
T9GV2L24-24 1 NC AgSnO 24VDC 1558672-7
T9GV2L24-48 AgSnO 48VDC 1558672-8
T9GV2L24-110 AgSnO 110VDC 1558672-9